Andet I - (505) 393.6161

O. Bax 1980 New Mexico Form C-140
obbs. NM 88241:1980 Energy Miperals and Natural Resources Department Originated 11/1/95
1S, Firse o Qil Conservation Division
stesia. NM 8(8'?615? 1346178 2040 South Pacheco Street Su;;:in ;)rér;;;
awerlll - (5 o / Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 pres
00 Rie B Road y to appropriatc
e, NM 87410 4 (505) 827-7131 fo approprace
e TV
1 APPLICATION FOR MSoGT  RsC
QUALIFICATION OF WELL WORKOVER PROJECT 160600 Tox
AND CERTIFICATION OF APPROVA

THREE COPIES OF THIS APPLICATION AND ALL ATTACHMENTS MUST BE FILEDWITHTHE APPROPRIATE DISTRICT
OFFICE OF THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION.

I operator: CONOCO  TNC ogriD#: QO SOTD
adaress: D0 BOX 10T TANCA CiTy OK 7460 Rm 310-14 ST

Contact Party: STEVE KeiM A phone: SO =1161-5098
. Name ot wei: SAN Juan 8- g 130 aprs: 30-029 ‘07/80

Location of Well: UnitLetter _L .| /468 _ Feetfromthe Yp«rfA lineand _Foo__ feetfromthe wes? line,
Section _Z~ _, Township X2 N  Range _1W  NMPM, _RiC ARRRA County

. Date Workover Procedures Commenced: (p-1 '78
Date Workover Procedures were Completed: _(o~4 -1 B

V. Attach a description of the Workover Procedures undertaken to increase the projection from the Well.
&EPH\R ToBING SEE ANICHED SUNDRY NOTWCE -
Attach an estimate of the production rate of the Well (a production decline curve or other acceptable method, and
table showing monthly oil and/or gas Project Production) based on at least twelve (12) months of estabiished production
which shows the future rate of procﬁgion based on well performance prior to performir@rkcver.

ODUCTION DeCLINE AND PROTECTION  ATIRCHED L)
\YR Pool(s) on which Production Projection is based: 222 e
7/599 - S4smn Dakota /\g\} ,@9’ ’\\)o
Vil AFFIDAVIT: ‘
3 state of OKLAHOM A )
County of Kat ;ss.
SIeVE thl"\ , being first duly sworn, upon oath states:
1. 1 am the Operator or authorized reprasentative of the Operator of the above referenced Well.
2. | have made, or caused to be made, a diligent search of the production records which are reasonably

available and contain information relevant to the production history of this Well.

3. To the best of my knowledge, the data used to prepare the Production Projection for this Well is compiete
and accurate and this projection was prepared using sound petroleum engineering principles.

Do kel

(Name)

SR STaFF ANALYST - —_
(Title)




- 3s 'r.:’: ‘
4 \/ ‘ L
@Bﬁc&menmm SWORN TO before me this 2 day of 19 :ﬂ s
e ' ﬂ//,QC( e 2 S
= ¢ U0 ) :
Notary Public
My Commission expires: Q - C) 'd/ ,’[ ) .
FOR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION USE ONLY:
VIl CERTIFICATION OF APPROVAL: ) .

-

This Application for Qualification of Well Workover Project is heuby appraved and the above referenced Well is
designated as a Well Workover Project pursuant to the “Natural Gas and Crude Oil Production Incentive Act™ (Laws 1995,
Chapter 15, Sections 1 through 8). The Oil Coniservation Division hereby verifies the Prodiiction Projection for the Well
Workover Project attached to this application. By copy of this Application and Centification of Approval, the Division

notifies the Secretary of the Taxation venue De; a?um of this Approval and centifies that this Well Workover
Project has been completed as of _%

| /gg

District Supervisor. District __§
Qil Conservation Division

. Date: 5{//9/93

X DATE OF NOTIFICATION TO THE SECRETARY OF THE TAXATION AND REVENUE DEPARTMENT.

DATE:

TRL N,



g i
Submit 3 Cop-gs ) % D Form C-103
to Appropnat B State of New Mexico Revised 1-1-89
Oistnct Off { \’) L L nergy. Minerals and Naturai Resources Department - ol

WELL APINO
30-039-07180

P O Box 1980, Hodbs. NM 38240

OISTRICT1 \___~
IL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DISTRICT li

2040 Pacheco St. S INDICATE TYPE OF LEASE
[s10) 1 2

PO Box DD. Artesia. NM 88210 Santa Fe. NM 87505 STATE X} FEE []

DISTRICT 1 6. STATE OlL & GAS LEASE NO.

1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Aztec, NM 87410 E-290-33

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACKTOA  |7. LEASE NAME OR UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"
(FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) oo o - b -SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT

1. TYPE OF WELL. B '

OILWELL [] GAS WELL [X] OTHER []
2. NAME OF OPERATOR 8. WELL NO.

CONOCO INC. #130
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 9. POOL NAME OR WILDCAT

10 DESTA DR., SUITE 100W, MIDLAND, TX 79705-4500 BASIN DAKOTA
4 WELLLOCATION

Unit Letter L : 1668 Feet From The SOUTH Lineand 800 Feet From The WEST Line

Section 02 Township 27N Range 07W NMPM RIO ARRIBA County

T . 10. ELEVATION (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, efc,) )
et ) 6165 GL
11 Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:

PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ] PLUG AND ABANDON O REMEDIAL WORK [J  ALTERING CASING Od
TEMPORARILY ABANDON  [] CHANGE PLANS 0 COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. (0  Puuc anpaBanoonment [
PULL OR ALTER CASING O CASING TEST AND CEMENT J0oBS [
OTHER: O OTHER: Repair tubing leak, check for fill <)
12.

DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearty state al pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, inchuding estimated date of starting any proposed work)
SEE RULE 1103.

6/1/98  MIRU, csg 400 psi & tbg 200 psi, blow well down, kill well w/1% KCI, NDWH & NUBOP.

6/2/98  Run 2-3/8" to tag for fill. POOH w/ 2-3/8" thg. Tally tbg to check for fill. Tagged fill @ 7188". Totaltbg in
well 229 jts w/3’ perf sub. RIH w/Hallib tbg baler, tag fill @ 7188’ & clean fili to 7253'. POOH witbg & baler,

lay down ail tbg in singles, threads bad need to replace (DK perfs @ 7044’ - 7220’ cleaned fill to 7253'.
Cleaned fill to 33' below bottom perf).

6/3/98  RIH w/ muleshoe, & SN, land 2-3/8" tbg @ 7120’ w/ KB added in. Total tbg 225 jts. NDBOP & NUWH. RU
to swab, int. FL @ 4200°. Made 10 swab runs, & recovered 50 bbis final FL @ 5800".

6/4/98  Csg 360 psi & tbg 0 psi, RIH to swab , int. FL @ 4500". Swabbed well dry, made 1 swab run every hour until
4:00 p.m. Recovered 50 bbis. Final FL @ 6200'. RDMO.

| hereby certify that the information above is true and compiete 1o the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE: __ 4;/0;(;, J/z’n/.w!h/ mme: AGENT FOR CONOCOQ INC. DATE 06/23/98

TYPE OR PRINT NAME:  SYLVIA JOHNSON TELEPHONE NO. (505) 324-3970

mmmm%' M\, N€PUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. 43 JUN 2 % {598
APPROVED BY TITLE

DATE
CONDITIONS OF ABPROVAL. IF A
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LEASE: SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN _JUAN 28-7, SAN_JUAN 28-7 UNIT WNUM: 130(1)

‘ZJ End

Instant Average Monthly Cumulative Remaining
of Rate Rate Volume Volume Reserves
DATE Mscf/d Mscft/d4d MMscf MMscf MMscf

Schedule: # 1

1998/ 7 96 .50 96.52 2.99 2449.2 684.8
1998/ 8 96.25 96 .37 2.99 2452.1 681.8
1998/ 9 96 .00 96.22 2.89 2455.0 678.9
1998/10 95.75 95.77 2.97 2458.0 675.9
1998/11 95.50 95.72 2.87 2460.9 673.1
1998/12 95.25 95.27 2.95 2463 .8 670.1
1999/ 1 95.00 95.12 . 2.95 2466.8 667.2
1999/ 2 94 .75 95.20 2.67 2469.4 664.5
1999/ 3 94 .51 94 .30 . 2.92 2472.4 661.6
1999/ 4 94 .26 94 .48 : 2.83 2475.2 658.7
1999/ S 94.02 94 .04 2.92 2478.1 655.8
1999/ 6 93.77 93.99 2.82 2480.9 653.0
1999/ 7 93.53 93.55 2.90 2483.8 650.1
1999/ 8 93.28 93.40 2.80 2486 .7 647.2
1999/ 9 93.04 93.26 2.80 ©2489.5 644 .4
1999/10 92.80 92.82 2.88 2492.4 641.5
1999/11 92.56 92.78 2.78 2495.2 638.7
1999/12 92.32 92.34 2.86 2498.1 635.9
2000/ 1 92.08 92.20 2.86 2500.9 633.0
2000/ 2 91.84 92.16 2.67 2503.6 630.4
2000/ 3 91.60 91.51 2.84 2506.4 627.5
2000/ 4 91.36 91.57 2.75 2509.2 624.8
2000/ 5 91.12 91.14 2.83 2512.0 621.9
2000/ 6 90.88 91.10 2.73 2514.7 619.2
2000/ 7 90.65 90.67 2.81 2517.5 616.4
2000/ 8 90.41 90.53 2.81 2520.3 613.6
2000/ 9 90.18 90.39 2.71 2523.1 610.9
2000/10 89.94 89.96 2.79 2525.8 608.1
2000/11 89.71 89.92 2.70 2528.5 605.4
2000/12 89.47 89.49 2.77 2531.3 602.6
2001/ 1 89.24 89.36 2.77 2534.1 599.9
2001/ 2 89.01 89.43 2.50 2536.6 597.3
2001/ 3 88.78 88.58 2.75 2539.3 594.6
2001/ 4 88.54 88.75 2.66 2542.0 591.9
2001/ 5 88.31 88.33 2.74 2544 .7 589.2
2001/ 6 88.08 88.29 2.65 2547.4 586.6
2001/ 7 87.86 87.88 2.72 2550.1 583.8
2001/ 8 87.63 87.74 2.72 2552.8 581.1
2001/ 9 87.40 87.61 2.63 2555.5 578.5
2001/10 87.17 87.19 2.70 2558.2 575.8
2001/11 86.94 87.15 2.61 2560.8 573.2
2001/12 86.72 86.74 2.69 2563.5 570.5
2002/ 1 86.49 86.60 2.68 2566.1 567.8
2002/ 2 86.27 86.68 2.43 2568.6 565.4
2002/ 3 86.04 85.86 2.66 2571.2 562.7
2002/ 4 85.82 86.02 2.58 2573.8 560.1
2002/ 5 85.59 85.61 2.65 2576.5 557.5
2002/ 6 85.37 85.57 2.57 2579.0 554.9
2002/ 7 85.15 85.17 2.64 2581.7 552.3
2002/ 8 84.93 85.04 2.64 2584.3 549.6
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LEASE: SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN_JUAN_28-7_UNIT

End Instant Average Monthly Cumulative
of Rate Rate Volume Volume
DATE Mscf/d Mscf/d MMscf MMscf

2006/12 74 .16 74.18 2.30 2710.0
2007/ 1 73.97 74.07 2.30 2712.3
2007/ 2 73.78 74 .13 2.08 2714 .4
2007/ 3 73.59 73.43 2.28 2716 .7
2007/ 4 73.39 73.57 2.21 2718.9
2007/ 5 73.20 73.22 2.27 2721.2
2007/ 6 73.01 73.19 2.20 2723 .4
2007/ 7 72.82 72 .84 2.26 2725.6
2007/ 8 72.63 72.73 ¢ 2.25 2727.9
2007/ 9 72.44 72.62 - 2.18 2730.90
2007/10 72.25 72.27 2.24 2732.3
2007/11 72.07 72.24 2.17 2734 .5
2007/12 71.88 71.90 2.23 2736.7
2008/ 1 71.69 71.79 2.23 2738.9
2008/ 2 71.50 71.76 2.08 2741.0
2008/ 3 71.32 71.25 2.21 2743.2
2008/ 4 71.13 71.30 2.14 2745.3
2008/ 5 70.95 70.96 2.20 2747.5
2008/ 6 70.76 70.93 2.13 2749.7
2008/ 7 70.58 70.60 2.19 2751.9
2008/ 8 70.40 70.49 2.19 2754.0
2008/ 9 70.21 70.38 2.11 2756.1
2008/10 70.03 70.05 2.17 2758.3
2008/11 69.85 70.01 2.10 2760.4
2008/12 69.67 69.68 2.16 2762.6
2009/ 1 69.48 69.57 2.16 2764.7
2009/ 2 69.30 69.63 1.95 2766.7
2009/ 3 69.12 68.97 2.14 2768.8
2009/ 4 68.94 69.11 2.07 2770.9
2009/ 5 68.76 68.78 2.13 2773.0
2009/ 6 68.58 68.75 2.06 2775.1
2009/ 7 68.41 68.42 2.12 2777.2
2009/ 8 68.23 68.32 2.12 2779.3
2009/ 9 68.05 68.21 2.05 2781.4
2009/10 67.87 67.89 2.10 2783.5
2009/11 67.70 67.86 2.04 2785.5
2009/12 67.52 67.54 2.09 2787.6
2010/ 1 67.34 67.43 2.09 2789.7
2010/ 2 67.17 67.49 1.89 2791.6
2010/ 3 66.99 66 .85 2.07 2793.7
2010/ 4 66.82 66.98 2.01 2795.7
2010/ 5 66.65 66.66 2.07 2797.7
2010/ 6 66.47 66.63 2.00 2799.7
2010/ 7 66.30 66.31 2.06 2801.8
2010/ 8 66.13 66.21 2.05 2803.8
2010/ 9 65.95 66.11 1.98 2805.8
2010/10 65.78 65.80 2.04 2807.9
2010/11 65.61 65.77 1.97 2809.8
2010/12 65 .44 65.46 2.03 2811.9
2011/ 1 65.27 65.36 2.03 2813.9
2011/ 2 65.10 65.41 1.83 2815.7

WNUM: 130(1)

Remaining
Reserves
MMsct
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LEASE:
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Instant

Rate

Mscf/d

SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN JUAN_28-7_UNIT WNUM: 130(1)

Average Monthly Cumulative Remaining
Rate Volume Volume Reserves
Mscf/d MMsct MMscf MMscf
64.79 2.01 2817.7 316.2 #
64 .92 1.95 2819.7 314.3 #
64.61 2.00 2821.7 312.2 #
64 .58 1.94 2823.6 310.3 #
64.27 1.99 2825.6 308.3 #
64 .17 1.99 2827.6 306.3 #
64.08 1.92 2829.5 304.4 #
63.77 1.98 2831.5 302.4 #
63.74 ¢ 1.91 2833.4 300.5 #
63.44 - 1.97 2835.4 298.5 #
63.34 1.96 2837.4 296.6 #
63.32 1.84 2839.2 294.8 &
62.87 1.95 2841.1 292.8 #
62.92 1.89 2843.0 290.9 #
62.62 1.94 2845.0 289.0 #
62.59 1.88 2846.8 287.1 #
62.29 1.93 2848.8 285.2 #
62.20 1.93 2850.7 283.2 #
62.10 1.86 2852.6 281.4 #
61.81 1.92 2854.5 279.5 #
61.78 1.85 2856.3 277.6 #
61.49 1.91 2858.2 275.7 #
61.39 1.90 2860.1 273.8 #
61.44 1.72 2861.9 272.1 #
60.86 1.895 2863.7 270.2 #
60.98 1.83 2865.6 268.4 #
60.69 1.88 2867.5 266.5 #
60.66 1.82 2869.3 264.7 #
60.38 1.87 2871.2 262.8 #
60.28 1.87 2873.0 260.9 #
60.19 1.81 2874 .8 259.1 #
59.91 1.86 2876 .7 257.3 #
59.87 1.80 2878.5 255.5 #
59.60 1.85 2880.3 253.6 #
59.50 1.84 2882.2 251.8 #
59.55 1.67 2883.8 250.1 #
58.99 1.83 2885.7 248.3 #
59.10 1.77 2887.4 246.5 #
58.82 1.82 2889.3 244.7 #
58.79 1.76 2891.0 242.9 #
58.52 1.81 2892.8 241.1 #
58.43 1.81 2894 .7 239.3 #
58.33 1.75 2896 .4 237.5 #
58.06 1.80 2898.2 235.7 #
58.03 1.74 2899.9 234.0 #
57.76 1.79 2901.7 232.2 #
57.67 1.79 2903.5 230.4 #
57.72 1.62 2905.1 228.8 #
57.17 1.77 2906.9 227.0 #
57.28 1.72 2908.6 225.3 #
57.01 1.77 2910.4 223.5 #
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LEASE: SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN_JUAN 28-7, SAN_JUAN 28-7 UNIT WNUM: 130(1)

End Instant Average Monthly Cumulative Remaining

of Rate Rate Volume Volume Reserves

DATE Mscf/d Mscf/d MMsct MMscf MMsct
2015/ 6 56.85 56.98 1.71 2912.1 221.8
2015/ 7 56.70 56.72 1.76 2913.9 220.1
2015/ 8 56.55 56.63 1.76 2915.6 218.3
2015/ 9 56.41 56.54 1.70 2917.3 216.6
2015/10 56.26 56.27 1.74 2919.1 214.9
2015/11 56.11 56.24 1.69 2920.7 213.2
2015/12 55.97 55.98 1.74 2922.5 211.5
2016/ 1 55.82 55.89 : 1.73 2924 .2 209.7
2016/ 2 55.67 55.87 ¢ 1.62 2925.8 208.1
2016/ 3 55.53 55.438 - 1.72 2927.6 206 .4
2016/ 4 55.39 55.52 1.67 2929.2 204 .7
2016/ S 55.24 55.26 1.71 2930.9 203.0
2016/ 6 55.10 55.23 1.66 2932.6 201.3
2016/ 7 54.95 54 .97 1.70 2934.3 199.6
2016/ 8 54.81 54.88 1.70 2936.0 197.9
2016/ 9 54.67 54 .80 1.64 2937.6 196.3
2016/10 54 .53 54.54 1.69 2939.3 154 .6
2016/11 54.38 54 .51 1.64 2941.0 193.0
2016/12 54 .24 54 .26 1.68 2942.6 181.3
2017/ 1 54.10 54.17 1.68 2944 .3 189.6
2017/ 2 53.96 54 .22 1.52 2945.8 188.1
2017/ 3 53.82 53.71 1.66 2947.5 186.4
2017/ 4 53.68 53.81 1.61 2949.1 184.8
2017/ 5 53.54 53.55 1.66 2950.8 183.2
2017/ 6 53.40 53.53 1.61 2952.4 181.5
2017/ 7 53.26 53.28 1.65 2954.0 179.9
2017/ 8 53.12 53.19 1.65 2955.7 178.2
2017/ 9 52.98 53.11 1.5° 2957.3 176.7
2017/10 52.85 52.86 1.64 2958.9 175.0
2017/11 52.71 52.83 1.58 2960.5 173.4
2017/12 52.57 52.59 1.63 2962.1 171.8
2018/ 1 52.44 52.50 1.63 2963.8 170.2
2018/ 2 52.30 52.55 1.47 2965.2 168.7
2018/ 3 52.16 52.05 1.61 2966.9 167.1
2018/ 4 52.03 52.15 1.56 2968.4 165.5
2018/ 5 51.89 51.91 1.61 2970.0 163.9
2018/ 6 51.76 51.88 1.56 2971.6 162.4
2018/ 7 51.62 51.64 1.60 2973.2 160.8
2018/ 8 51.49 51.55 1.60 2974.8 159.2
2018/ 9 51.35 51.47 1.54 2976 .3 157.6
2018/10 51.22 51.23 1.59 2977.9 156.0
2018/11 51.09 51.21 1.54 2979.4 154.5
2018/12 50.95 50.97 1.58 2981.0 152.9
2019/ 1 50.82 50.89 1.58 2982.6 151.3
2019/ 2 50.69 50.93 1.43 2984.0 149.9
2019/ 3 50.56 50.45 1.56 2985.6 148.3
2019/ 4 50.42 50.54 1.52 2987.1 146.8
2019/ 5 50.29 50.31 1.56 2988.7 145.3
2019/ 6 50.16 50.28 1.51 2990.2 143 .8
2019/ 7 50.03 50.05 1.55 2991.7 142.2
2019/ 8 49.90 49.97 1.55 2993.3 140.7

Er g IR I T B R S R - R S R O S o ol ol ol S s S e o R ol i S R T S s S s S S
FRPRHRPRPRPPEPRPRPHERERHBPBHEAPRBERPRHEBREMERBRRRERMERBERRERHERRERPRERPRFRRPERRRRRRPBRPB P B MR




LEASE: SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN_JUAN 28-7, SAN _JUAN_28-7_UNIT

End Instant Average Monthly Cumulative
of Rate Rate Volume Volume
DATE Mscf/d Mscf/d MMscf MMscf

2019/ 9 49 .77 49.89 1.50 2994 .8
2019/10 49.64 49 .66 1.54 2996.3
2019/11 49.51 49 .63 1.49 2997.8
2019/12 49.38 49.40 1.53 2999.3
2020/ 1 49.26 49.32 1.53 3000.9
2020/ 2 49.13 49 .30 1.43 3002.3
2020/ 3 49.00 48.96 1.52 3003.8
2020/ 4 48.87 48.99 1.47 3005.3
2020/ 5 48.74 48.76 ¢ 1.51 3006.8
2020/ s 48.62 48.73 - 1.46 3008.3
2020/ 7 48 .49 48.50 1.50 3009.8
2020/ 8 48 .37 48.43 1.50 3011.3
2020/ 9 48 .24 48 .35 1.45 3012.7
2020/10 48.11 48.13 1.49 3014.2
2020/11 47.99 48.10 1.44 3015.6
2020/12 47 .86 47.88 1.48 3017.1
2021/ 1 47 .74 47.80 1.48 3018.6
2021/ 2 47.61 47 .84 1.34 3020.0
2021/ 3 47.49 47.39 1.47 3021.4
2021/ 4 47 .37 47 .48 1.42 3022.8
2021/ 5 47 .24 47 .26 1.46 3024.3
2021/ 6 47.12 47.23 1.42 3025.7
2021/ 7 47.00 47.01 1.46 3027.2
2021/ 8 46 .88 46 .94 1.46 3028.6
2021/ 9 46 .75 46 .86 1.41 3030.0
2021/10 46 .63 46 .64 1.45 3031.5
2021/11 46 .51 46 .62 1.40 3032.9
2021/12 46 .39 46 .40 1.44 3034.3
2022/ 1 46 .27 46 .33 1.44 3035.8
2022/ 2 46 .15 46 .37 1.30 3037.1
2022/ 3 46.03 45.93 1.42 3038.5
2022/ 4 45.91 46.02 1.38 3039.9
2022/ 5 45.79 45.80 1.42 3041.3
2022/ 6 45.67 45.78 1.37 3042.7
2022/ 7 45.55 45.56 1.41 3044.1
2022/ 8 45 .43 45.49 1.41 3045.5
2022/ 9 45.31 45 .42 1.36 3046.8
2022/10 45 .20 45.21 1.40 3048.2
2022/11 45.08 45.18 1.36 3049.6
2022/12 44 .96 44 .97 1.39 3051.0
2023/ 1 44 .84 44 .90 1.39 3052.4
2023/ 2 44 .73 44 .54 1.26 3053.6
2023/ 3 44 .61 44 .52 1.38 3055.0
2023/ 4 44.49 44 .60 1.34 3056.4
2023/ 5 44 .38 44 .39 1.38 3057.7
2023/ 6 44 .26 44 .37 1.33 3059.1
2023/ 7 44 .15 44 .16 1.37 3060.4
2023/ 8 44 .03 44 .09 1.37 3061.8
2023/ 9 43.92 44 .02 1.32 3063.1
2023/10 43.80 43.82 1.36 3064.5
2023/11 43.69 43.79 1.31 3065.8
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LEASE: SAN JUAN 28-7, SAN_JUAN 28-7, SAN_JUAN_28-7_UNIT WNUM: 130(1)
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